YouGov European Survey
Sample: 30,096 adults in 20 countries
Fieldwork Dates: 7-25 June 2021

YouGov

Do you generally think the level of health risk from
coronavirus tends to be...
Unweighted base

Base
Overstated
Understated
Stated about right
Don't know
Overall, do you think lockdowns attempting to stop the

spread of coronavirus...?
Unweighted base

Base

Do more good than harm
Do more harm than good
Do both equally

Have no effect either way
Don't know

Austria

2012
2012
32%
11%
50%
7%

2012
2012
22%
26%
47%
2%
3%

Belgium

3029
3029
24%
30%
37%
10%

3029
3029
40%
17%
32%
5%
6%

Britain

1711
1711
21%
19%
49%
10%

1711
1711
45%
16%
29%
3%
7%

Bulgaria

1012
1012
41%
15%
33%
11%

1012
1012
30%
33%
25%
8%
5%

Croatia

1014
1014
38%
9%
46%
8%

1014
1014
19%
34%
39%
5%
3%

© 2021 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

Czech
Republic

1025
1025
30%
16%
41%
13%

1025
1025
26%
30%
35%
4%
5%

Denmark

1008
1008
21%
6%
65%
9%

1008
1008
35%
25%
28%
2%
11%

France

1003
1003
27%
28%
31%
15%

1003
1003
29%
20%
34%
9%
8%

Germany

2040
2040
23%
36%
30%
11%

2040
2040
34%
22%
31%
5%
8%

Greece

1009
1009
36%
21%
36%
7%

1009
1009
26%
33%
35%
3%
3%

YouGov.co.uk



YouGov European Survey
Sample: 30,096 adults in 20 countries
Fieldwork Dates: 7-25 June 2021

YouGov

Do you generally think the level of health risk from
coronavirus tends to be...
Unweighted base

Base
Overstated
Understated
Stated about right
Don't know
Overall, do you think lockdowns attempting to stop the

spread of coronavirus...?
Unweighted base

Base

Do more good than harm
Do more harm than good
Do both equally

Have no effect either way
Don't know

Hungary

1015
1015
36%
7%
50%
7%

1015
1015
20%
42%
28%
4%
6%

Ireland

1010
1010
21%
17%
55%
7%

1010
1010
47%
16%
29%
4%
4%

Italy

1007
1007
16%
33%
41%
9%

1007
1007
22%
25%
36%
7%
9%

Netherlands

2073
2073
20%
37%
35%
8%

2073
2073
47%
18%
25%
5%
5%

Portugal

2033
2033
15%
41%
37%
7%

2033
2033
50%
8%
39%
2%
2%

© 2021 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

Romania

2008
2008
46%
16%
28%
10%

2008
2008
30%
20%
33%
11%
6%

Slovakia

2010
2010
32%
10%
46%
12%

2010
2010
35%
26%
24%
10%
5%

Spain

1053
1053
17%
45%
30%
8%

1053
1053
60%
14%
21%
2%
2%

Sweden

1017
1017
14%
28%
47%
11%

1017
1017
33%
15%
40%
4%
8%

Switzerland

2007
2007
33%
13%
47%
7%

2007
2007
27%
23%
43%
3%
4%

YouGov.co.uk



