YouGov European Survey

Sample: 30,096 adults in 20 countries

Fieldwork Dates: 7-25 June 2021



coronavirus tends to be...

	Austria	Belgium	Britain	Bulgaria	Croatia	Czech Republic	Denmark	France	Germany	Greece
n risk from										
Unweighted base	2012	3029	1711	1012	1014	1025	1008	1003	2040	1009
Base	2012	3029	1711	1012	1014	1025	1008	1003	2040	1009
Overstated	32%	24%	21%	41%	38%	30%	21%	27%	23%	36%
Understated	11%	30%	19%	15%	9%	16%	6%	28%	36%	21%
Stated about right	50%	37%	49%	33%	46%	41%	65%	31%	30%	36%
Don't know	7%	10%	10%	11%	8%	13%	9%	15%	11%	7%
ting to stop the										

Overall, do you think lockdowns attempting to stop the spread of coronavirus...?

Do you generally think the level of health risk from

Unweighted base	2012	3029	1711	1012	1014	1025	1008	1003	2040	1009
Base	2012	3029	1711	1012	1014	1025	1008	1003	2040	1009
Do more good than harm	22%	40%	45%	30%	19%	26%	35%	29%	34%	26%
Do more harm than good	26%	17%	16%	33%	34%	30%	25%	20%	22%	33%
Do both equally	47%	32%	29%	25%	39%	35%	28%	34%	31%	35%
Have no effect either way	2%	5%	3%	8%	5%	4%	2%	9%	5%	3%
Don't know	3%	6%	7%	5%	3%	5%	11%	8%	8%	3%

YouGov European Survey

Sample: 30,096 adults in 20 countries

Fieldwork Dates: 7-25 June 2021



Hungary Ireland Italy Netherlands Portugal Romania Slovakia Spain Sweden Switzerland	
--	--

Do you generally think the level of health risk from coronavirus tends to be...

Unweighted base	1015	1010	1007	2073	2033	2008	2010	1053	1017	2007
Base	1015	1010	1007	2073	2033	2008	2010	1053	1017	2007
Overstated	36%	21%	16%	20%	15%	46%	32%	17%	14%	33%
Understated	7%	17%	33%	37%	41%	16%	10%	45%	28%	13%
Stated about right	50%	55%	41%	35%	37%	28%	46%	30%	47%	47%
Don't know	7%	7%	9%	8%	7%	10%	12%	8%	11%	7%

Overall, do you think lockdowns attempting to stop the spread of coronavirus...?

Unweighted base	1015	1010	1007	2073	2033	2008	2010	1053	1017	2007
Base	1015	1010	1007	2073	2033	2008	2010	1053	1017	2007
Do more good than harm	20%	47%	22%	47%	50%	30%	35%	60%	33%	27%
Do more harm than good	42%	16%	25%	18%	8%	20%	26%	14%	15%	23%
Do both equally	28%	29%	36%	25%	39%	33%	24%	21%	40%	43%
Have no effect either way	4%	4%	7%	5%	2%	11%	10%	2%	4%	3%
Don't know	6%	4%	9%	5%	2%	6%	5%	2%	8%	4%